/:45-8:15
8:15-9:30
9:30-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:50

11:50-12:25

12:25-12:55
1.00 - 1:20
1:20-2:35
2:40-2:50

Morning Meeting,
Math with Mrs. Strickland
Reading & Word Study with Mrs. Powell

Intervention

PE.

Monday: Tuesday: = Wednesday: Thursday: Friday:
Spanish Library Music Art STEM

Lunch
Recess
Writing & Science/Social Studies with Mrs. Peavy
Pack Up & Dismissal



